
Page 2

(A) (B)

Li
ne

 N
o.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581 584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 19–24. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date
667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Products shipped and
other receipts

667

Item 18B.

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–27, column (E)

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN THIS
ESTABLISH-
MENT

Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or 
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

93000 00 8
99980 00 5
99989 00 6

77000 00 8 $

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)
RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

18

26

34

42

59

67

Form MC-3273
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report

$Ready-mixed concrete (32730)

Lightweight units (units made with concrete weighing
less than 105 lb per cubic foot (dry weight))

Mediumweight units (units made with concrete weighing at
least 105 lb, but less than 125 lb per cubic foot (dry weight))

Normalweight units (units made with concrete weighing at
least 125 lb per cubic foot (dry weight))

Decorative block, such as screen block, split block, slump block, shadowal block,
etc. (block size 8 inch X 8 inch X 16 inch equivalent)
Concrete pavers (including grid, interlocking, etc.)
Concrete brick

Cement, hydraulic (including cost of shipping containers)
Concrete pipe
Precast concrete products (except dry-mixed concrete materials)
Prestressed concrete products

Lightweight aggregate (such as diatomaceous earth, expanded clay, expanded slag, cinders, perlite,
haydite, pumice, but excluding vermiculite)

Asphalt and tar paving mixtures and blocks (including bituminous or asphaltic concrete, and
asphaltic paving cements)
Sand and gravel

Dry-mixed concrete materials (prepackaged sand, gravel, mortar, and cement premixes)

Limestone (including dolomite, cement rocks, marl, travertine, and
calcareous tufa)

Granite (including gneiss, syenite, and diorite)

Other stone (including slate, marble, traprock, sandstone, quartz, and
miscellaneous types of stone)

STRUCTURAL
BLOCK

Concrete Brick
and Block
(32710)

CRUSHED AND
BROKEN STONE,
INCLUDING
RIPRAP

1

2

3

4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

32730 00 4

32710 11 3

32710 15 4

32710 17 0

32710 18 8

32710 34 5

32710 51 9

32722 71 2

32410 00 3

32721 00 3

32722 00 1

32723 00 9

32950 11 5

29510 51 8

14420 00 4

14220 00 8

14230 00 7

14290 00 1

upchu001
do not use


