Telephone

Item 18A - Not applicable to this report

lt	em 18B. PROD	UCTS AND SER\	ICES OF THIS ESTABLIS	SHMENT DURING 1997				
).	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," lines 19–24. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES. REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.				Census product	Products shipped and other receipts Value, f.o.b. plant		
Line No.					code 581	584	(E)	1
	(A)			(B)	Millions	Thou-sands		
1	Ready-mixed cond	crete (32730)	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		32730 00 4	\$	1	
2	Concrete Brick and Block (32710)	STRUCTURAL BLOCK	less than 105 lb per cubic		32710 11 3		i i	
3				s A a le with concrete weighing 1 125 lb per cubic for (157 ver)	32710 15 4	<u> </u>	 	
4		Dogarativa block	least 125 lb re c bic 🛂 t	calle with concrete weighing at tary weight))	32710 17 0		 	1
5		Decorative block, 11. As screen block, split block, slump block, shadowal block etc. (block size 8 inch X 8 inch X 16 inch equivalent) Concrete pavers (including grid, interlocking, etc.)		32710 18 8		!		
6				32710 34 5		<u> </u>		
7		Concrete brick					1	1
=		y-mixed concrete materials (prepackaged sand, gravel, mortar, and cement premixes) ement, hydraulic (including cost of shipping containers)					'	
	Concrete pipe						1	
		roducts (except dry-mixed concrete materials)			32721 00 3 32722 00 1		i	
	Prestressed concre		32723 00 9		1			
13	Lightweight aggre haydite, pumice, b	ight aggregate (such as diatomaceous earth, expanded clay, expanded slag, cinders, perlite pumice, but excluding vermiculite)					İ	
	Asphalt and tar paving mixtures and blocks (including bituminous or asphaltic concrete, and			00540.51.0		1		
	Sand and gravel	and gravel			29510 51 8 14420 00 4		1	
	CRUSHED AND	Limestone (includ	ing dolomite, cement rocks	, marl, travertine, and	14420 00 4		+	
16	BROKEN STONE, INCLUDING	calcareous tufa)			14220 00 8		<u> </u>	
17	RIPRAP	Granite (including	gneiss, syenite, and diorite	e)	14230 00 7			
18		miscellaneous typ			14290 00 1		<u> </u>	
	ALL OTHER PRODUCTS MADE IN THIS	more which cannot	ort separately each product of be assigned to one of the of ther" and report a single to	with a sales value of \$50,000 or e lines above. For all remaining otal value.				
19	ESTABLISH- MENT				18		1	1
					26			
20 21					34		i	
22					42 59		<u> </u>	-
23 24					67			
<u>24</u> 25	CONTRACT WORL	l K (Receints for worl	k done for others on their o	wn materials)	93000 00 8		1	1
_	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)				99980 00 5		+	
27 RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)								
TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts Sum of lines 1–27, column (E)					77000 00 8	\$	 	
Ite	ems 19–21 – Not a	applicable to this re	port					
It	em 22. CERTIFIC	ATION – This repor	t is substantially accurate a	and has been prepared in accordanc	e with instruction	าร.		
Na	ame of person to co	ontact regarding th	is report (Print or type)	Period covered FROM:	Mo. Year	TO: M	1o.	Year
667	1		1	by this report	<u>'</u>			
	Aroa	ode Number	Evtension	Signature of authorized pers	Λn	Date		